200m Freestyle Women Multi-Cl...

;gg%_%z_'ng 3:00.80 Olivia Upston
Total
Rank Competitor Age Club RT WPS Result
1 & Sayer Rylee s14 14 n Matamata ... +090 953 _ 2:37.90

25m:  15.91 50m:  34.15 (18.24)
75m:  53.44 (19.29)  100m:1:13.66 (20.22)
125m: 1:34.48 (20.82)  150m: 1:55.51 (21.03)
175m: 2:17.10 (21.59)  200m: 2:37.90 (20.80)

&8 Proudfoot A... ss

25m:  22.68 50m:  45.82 (23.14)
75m: 1:10.43 (24.61)  100m: 1:36.23 (25.80)
125m:2:02.81 (26.58)  150m:2:29.10 (26.29)
175m:2:55.45 (26.35)  200m:3:19.44 (23.99)

& Anderson B... ss

25m:  20.41 50m: 43.39 (22.98)
75m: 1:07.74 (24.35) 100m: 1:33.08 (25.34)
125m: 2:00.17 (27.09) 150m: 2:27.02 (26.85)
175m: 2:54.40 (27.38) 200m: 3:20.60 (26.20)
& Gladwin S1... s19 15 Whakatane...
25m:  16.72 50m: 34.56 (17.84)
75m: 52.85 (18.29) 100m: 1:11.79 (18.94)
125m: 1:30.94 (19.15) 150m: 1:50.28 (19.34)
175m: 2:09.55 (19.27) 200m: 2:28.73 (19.18)
@ Donoghue ... s18 36 @ Hamilton Aq...
25m:  23.07 50m: 48.85 (25.78)
75m: 1:16.21 (27.36) 100m: 1:44.45 (28.24)
125m: 2:13.52 (29.07) 150m: 2:41.59 (28.07)
175m: 3:10.15 (28.56) 200m: 3:37.03 (26.88)

15 Mﬁm Aquagym S...

18 @ Orca Swim...

679

666

+0.75

Entry: 2:26.14

3:19.44
Entry: 3:24.76

3:20.60
Entry: 3:28.20

2:28.73
Entry: 2:27.58

3:37.03
Entry: 3:25.47

(+11.76)

(-5.32)

(-76)

(+1.15)

(+11.56 )



